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The Minnesota Minute Men

Blue Division

TEAM

Just write the check
Low Voltage

TD'S and BEER

The Lazy Landscapers
NEWBEES

Ornage Division
TEAM

The Shit

Deer Hunter

THE FNG's

The BTO's

The Dumster Divers

Total Points
TEAM

Low Voltage

Just write the check
The BTO's

Deer Hunter

TD'S and BEER

THE FNG's

The Lazy Landscapers
NEWBEES

The Shit

The Dumster Divers
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PTS

1765
1722
1555
1486
1482
1468
1400
1374
1339
1245

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.692
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.231

PF
1396
1352
1328
1199
1066

PF
1060
1182
1127
1198

048

PA
1187
1142
1042
1197
1205

PA
1053
1326
1196
1194
1314

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 7
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 6
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