www.rtsports.com

Final Standings



The Minnesota Minute Men

Blue Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Just write the check	10	3	0	0.769	1396	1187	5 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Low Voltage	9	4	0	0.692	1352	1142	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
TD'S and BEER	9	4	0	0.692	1328	1042	4 - 4 - 0	Won 7
The Lazy Landscapers	6	7	0	0.462	1199	1197	3 - 5 - 0	Won 1
NEWBEES	5	8	0	0.385	1066	1205	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Ornage Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
The Shit	6	7	0	0.462	1060	1053	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Deer Hunter	6	7	0	0.462	1182	1326	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
THE FNG's	6	7	0	0.462	1127	1196	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
The BTO's	5	8	0	0.385	1198	1194	3 - 5 - 0	Won 1
The Dumster Divers	3	10	0	0.231	948	1314	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 6

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Low Voltage	1765
Just write the check	1722
The BTO's	1555
Deer Hunter	1486
TD'S and BEER	1482
THE FNG's	1468
The Lazy Landscapers	1400
NEWBEES	1374
The Shit	1339
The Dumster Divers	1245